
 

 

 

Rechecking Result 

 
Sr. 

No  

Course Roll No. Subject (s)  applied for Rechecking Result Session 

1. MD (Pharmacology) 6183654 Paper- III,IV No-change May/June-18 

2. MD (Medicine) 6183030 Paper- I,II,III,IV No-change May/June-18 

3. MS (Orthopaedics) 6283211 Paper- I,II,III,IV No-change May/June-18 

4. MS (General Surgery) 6283616 Paper- IV No-change May/June-18 

5. PG Diploma in Radiotherapy 6583422 Paper-III No-change May/June-18 

6. MD (Pathology) 6183225 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

7. MD (Radiodiagnosis) 6183439 Paper- III,IV No-change May/June-18 

8. MD (Medicine) 6183417 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

9. MS (Ophthalmology)  6283016 Paper- IV No-change May/June-18 

10. MS (General Surgery) 6283302 Paper- II No-change May/June-18 

11. MD (Pathology) 6183429 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

12. MD (Pathology) 6183534 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

13. MD (Pathology) 6183532 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

14. MD (Pathology) 6183432 Paper- IV No-change May/June-18 

15. MD (Pathology) 6183533 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

16. MD (Pathology) 6183430 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

17. MD (General Medicine) 6183416 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

18. MD (Pediatrics) 6183640 Paper- I,II,III,IV No-change May/June-18 

19. MD (General Medicine) 6183415 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

20. MD (Radiology) 6183231 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

21. MS (General Surgery) 6283602 Paper- III,IV No-change May/June-18 

22. MD (Community Medicine) 6183008 Paper- I,II,III,IV No-change May/June-18 

23. DCH (Pediatrics)  6583410 Paper- III No-change May/June-18 

 

 
 

Dated -23-7-2018 Sd/- 

     Controller of examinations                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


